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liP Engine, Inc. v. Google Inc., et al. 
Post-Judgment Interest- 11/20/12 through 8/21/2013 

Jury Award 

Supplemental Damages 

Pre-Judgment Interest 

Total as of 11/20/2012 

Post-Judgment lnterest1 

lrotal Due as of 08/21/2013 

As of 11/20/2012 

$30,496,155 
$16,792,982 

$536,708 
$47,825,845 

$60,811 

$47,886,6561 

1. Interest calculated through 08/21/2013 using average 1-year constant maturity Treasury yield of 0.17% for week ending 11/16/2012. 

2. Treasury yield data from: Federal Reserve- Selected Interest Rates H.15. 
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