## **Exhibit C**

_	As of 11/20/2012
Jury Award	\$30,496,155
Supplemental Damages	\$16,792,982
Pre-Judgment Interest	\$536,708
Total as of 11/20/2012	\$47,825,845
	•
Post-Judgment Interest <sup>1</sup>	\$60,811
Total Due as of 08/21/2013	\$47,886,656

<sup>1.</sup> Interest calculated through 08/21/2013 using average 1-year constant maturity Treasury yield of 0.17% for week ending 11/16/2012.

<sup>2.</sup> Treasury yield data from: Federal Reserve - Selected Interest Rates H.15.